12

10

0833-71-5550

4720




12,984.4

12,854.5




0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0




0.0

0.0

12,984.4

12,984.4

0.0

1,694.5

11,290.0

90

/1-3




12,854.6

12,854.6

0.0

1,677.5

11,177.1

12,984.4




30

€Y)
@

®

15

50

50

14







BIA-1-1

X1 EEGEETE 72— —F (No 1)
FUREA ) = 3 i i i 4y K i 2
ﬂg i i 4 H B il Iz i
g ! 1T 1T 1T 1T ! T . %
7 i i i i 2 e e HH
FEB S
L mmmEG®
‘; B IV TR
D)
B AL TR
BEim(C)
FEC g FEig LEE TR
L Beih(C)
‘; B AV TR
BE7T L H ) (E)
' B AL TR
7275 SHH FE(C)  — Al
FE7 o8 (F)
X2 Eppysg - BB TE7e—2—K (No.2)
i .
fi ak ped}
I N
= a
A = B 58|
Z D TN
78 78 SH
Gl T AL KL BDIEE O
(D) () 1)) (H) )
BEw ke

BE(C)



3 BARETE 7o ——F (No.3)

BIA-1-2

el

s

EEEEE

fii
L
fii
T
2
fii
T
2

B SE) - 7

y

FEPBEANLEE ST L R E




UG TR
EELFIN

B TR
EELFIN

PEH « BERALER fiti i

BE i

BIsA-1-3

SEEE

BE &

By Nepiiiie
(=X u)

X4 BFEEYUHETE 7 e—y—K No4-1)
HEAK AL f 5%
| 7 | e 4 it
> > > - &&
i fi % 0 i
i 5 L 4 7K
£ | /7;
i il 7
: 15 IR it E%
5 [
I H
- e
o > GE
Ji5s . %
% T
o i e
5 A)
S
i

B SNRERERE (BEELER)

y

B ATy« HHEETR

(B)




5 BEEWHETE 7 e——hk No.4-2)

I BERF
Z o 77 o SEE= o » K
& A S C £
£ it bt A ES
A = = £
&
LAND FNC A

4 4

M AL ZRRE HMERAL R TR RE



BEEYMIEIO—K

5

| -2 |

EEMREOTA
REAIBE S DG
[ z=® | |_=x» | | S - fL 5y |
lzEmER [T [((AFEEE [T TBikES > OURANEE (FE) |
ek > 1EAS T wAUREE |
EAknEES [ ) ERER T Bk > GHIESR > HZA% —> LA RER |
(BFEEHE) R
ZDMITHR Bk T ERLE
REED T R ZE E TAVNEH
G
AR > 1205 T wAUREH |
EEE w3
ERLE [ (kIR |
B
ExssETE > [(D)EE >N % > 1z2A% T wAVNEH |
ZOHTIEN
[ExgaETE | {EE7ILAY
BE7IAUEE TR |
BEB7ILH)EE
EXSuETE|] |(FHEISHE | BN M 5% > 1zh5 > ARNE |
HEIBLETHE
B (BEFA) |
WAMETE [ [(QHFRT |gEAn 5% > Lz P ARMLE |
ZOMTIHN
(B (@EERR) > CEUfE > sEEs |
[zoiTism | Y[(WprhEtE | TUs42L (EEREW) |
(BEERBEM)
[(J) B > [msnmess > HEAH5 > ARMLE |
l[zoiTiEn [ T[ORT |EUx (BERIR) shEpgs |
(7\Lyhk)
ZDH BRI HE R M A TN |
DR P ERREED | RN ERE |

Z D ITIHN




BEFEY) & B R
AtL (BREEE PR
[ = E |
Corporate EHS
//> | mzas | ﬂ\\ g3
A
el
< ik
BB 5 PEEYE. i
INEES INEES
% T4 & T4

\%%ﬁ%

%K%ﬂ?ﬁ%ﬁ/

T (BRELE AR

|Ié%§|

HasAT- 3

SHTMREME S

e A et e e e
(BeF7 4 %)
REEHELE
"EHS=
(FEsEE FL YY)
BRERAE | | REEA || E=xrx—
E= B F— L B ES
|
[
- ‘ PE
el A 1T [|O (14| [® || [ = [|¥ 2 £
wlP||EN& s |[ZE|[AI 1=z % e
3 I B P D H 3&4 7 i\ > 7 4 63
ERIE:: | M [ ® ] = =7 " W) s
7| | il wmlE || 2 VARIE E 2
|| o e U] i =
S ) 5| |E
1 7 17 T [#
o2 s Hh %‘

O O 5 o S R A e [




ZEHHEXEORICEEXRZMNEEE (WHR) (2024 FE5E)
SEHHEEE 2 REESTEGR) ETH [resame| x| snomm | sxanes |
(Ef b))
B HII<BIT 5 BoT>B4EFAICET 53R BofT5hMLEICET 5FH BT B RSFI<B T 5FER WERTIETSERE
= BHHE BoBEFAETS BLHMEIRESTS BoHRMECLYHET D BLELNS RIEEFEALSE SMEERE ERREREXE~D BEFAEE~D BER EE~D il LSRR ER
25 EXRENOE EXRENOE EXRERNOE 115 EXRRNOE NEERE NEEEE NEERE ETOEE~AONEETE
iz 8 B EtE BR EtE BR EHE B EHE R EHE TR AHE TR AHE BR EE BR EE BR iHE
B 106726 10,566.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,672.6 10,566.0 10,672.6 10,566.0 0 0 1,6935 1,677.0 89792 8889.0
H|ER 2379 235.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2379 2350 2379 2350 0 0 1 1.0 2371 235.0,
A g7 ny 1,961.3 1,942.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,961.3 1,942.0 1,961.3 1,942.0 0 0 0 00 1,961.0 1,941.0
E TR R BRI 171 17.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 17.0 174 17.0 0 0 0 0.0 174 17.0
E |pcB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
; PCBiE24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FE |PCcBMLEH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|
" |maws 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEELHEEN 955 95.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95.6 95.0 95.6 95.0 0 0 0 00 95.6 95.0
it B) 12,984.4 12,855.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 12,984.4 12,855.0 12,984.5 12,855.0 0 0 1,694.5 1,678.0 11,2900 11,177.0




	フロー図

